
Antibiotics Resistant At
Staphylococcus Aureus And

Streptococcus Sp Isolated From
Bovine Mastitis In Karangploso,

East Java, Indonesia
by Wiwiek Tyasningsih

Submission date: 04-Nov-2021 12:17PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1692657971
File name: Antibiotics_Resistant_At_Staphylococcus....pdf (228.79K)
Word count: 2731
Character count: 15165



1

1

4

6

9

10



2

3

3

7

11



4

5





8

12

13





7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

4%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

Antibiotics Resistant At Staphylococcus Aureus And
Streptococcus Sp Isolated From Bovine Mastitis In
Karangploso, East Java, Indonesia
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

medicopublication.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Airlangga
Student Paper

journal.npaa.in
Internet Source

"13th European Congress of Clinical
Microbiology and Infectious Diseases", Clinical
Microbiology and Infection, 2003
Publication

qdoc.tips
Internet Source

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Alemu Getaneh, Almaw Gizat, Abera Mesele.
"Incidence rate of Staphylococcus aureus and
Streptococcus agalactiae in subclinical
mastitis at smallholder dairy cattle farms in



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

Hawassa, Ethiopia", African Journal of
Microbiology Research, 2014
Publication

B J Tuasikal, T Handayani, D Priyoatmojo, A C
Trinugraha, T Tjiptosumirat.
"Characterizations of Streptococcus
agalactiae from subclinical mastitis cases in
dairy cow", IOP Conference Series: Materials
Science and Engineering, 2021
Publication

hdl.handle.net
Internet Source

m.adsa.org
Internet Source

doaa waseem nada, Rasha Ahmed Gaber,
Mohamed Labib Salem, Abdallah El Sayed
Allam, Doaa Shawky Al Ashkar. "Effect of IL6
-174 G/C Gene Polymorphism on Response to
Interleukin-6 Blocking Therapy in Systemic
Juvenile Idiopathic Arthritis.", Research Square
Platform LLC, 2021
Publication

www.medicopublication.com
Internet Source

www.veterinaryworld.org
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off



FINAL GRADE

/0

Antibiotics Resistant At Staphylococcus Aureus And
Streptococcus Sp Isolated From Bovine Mastitis In
Karangploso, East Java, Indonesia
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6


